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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

T.C No: 63/2022-23

3 Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission

10
- 11

12

13
14

Name of Pupil
Father's / Guardian's Name

and Withdrawal Register

Nationality
Religion & Caste

. Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste

/ Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class _

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with

result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Admission No: 5109

: JAZLAN MEHABOOB

: MEHABOOB CHERUKADU
1 24/02/2012

TwentyFourth - February - Two Thousand
Twelve

: Indian
: Islam, Mappila
: Yes OBC

.. 10/06/2019 Std-11
: Std-IvV
: Std-IY Passed

: No

Subjects studied : English, Malayalam, Hindi, Mathematics, EVS, Information Technology,

Arabic

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher

class. If so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues
Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of

. such concession

15
16

17

18
- 19
Qg
21
2

N

. Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days pupil present in the

school

Date on which the name was removed from the .

rolls .

Date of pupil's last attendance at school
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Signature of :

Class Teacher

Checked by

: Yes

: Std-V

: March-2022
: No

it o
1211

. 19/Apr/2022

: 25/Mar/2022

: Good

: 19/Apr/2022

: 19/Apr/2022

: Parent's Request

Pi‘fhmpal

(state full name and designation) PRINACIPAL




